Alamo Regional Junior Academy of Science

University of Texas at San Antonio

February 11, 2007
Senior Division

Academy | Grand Prizes

1st Grand | Shelley Alexander Seguin HS

2nd Grand Patricia Santamaria Marshall HS

3rd Grand Patricia Bennett Jay Science and Engineering Academy
4th Grand Alexander Howarton Seguin HS

5th Grand Amanda Williamson Seguin HS

1st Grand | Elizabeth Lopez
2nd Grand Elizabeth Haro
3rd Grand Kenneth Barshop
4th Grand Hannah Perry
5th Grand Allen Zhong

2nd Grand Melissa McCarty
3rd Grand Neil Redfield

4th Grand Stefan Peterson
5th Grand Neela Thangada

Academy Il Grand Prizes

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Health Careers HS

Alamo Heights HS

Seguin HS

Clark HS

Academy Il Grand Prizes
1st Grand | Christopher Cervantes

Marshall HS

Health Careers HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Winston School of San Antonio
Keystone Upper

Highest In Category Awards

5015 Shawna Corley John Paul Stevens High School

5201 Dianna Liu Clark HS

5403 David Kuo Seguin HS

6406 Nabeel Vira Jay Science and Engineering Academy

6602 Marshal McDonald Seguin HS

6811 Usman Mohammed Jay Science and Engineering Academy

6204 Amber Metzner Seguin HS

7003 Charles Barnes Seguin HS

5617 Ashwathi Mohan Health Careers HS

5806 Uyen Le Health Careers HS

7201 Robert Saenz Marshall HS

6004 Mustafa Igbal Jay Science and Engineering Academy
First Place Awards

5008 Michelle Lawrence Seguin HS

5017 Michael Crittell Health Careers HS

5205 Gabe Moreno Jay Science and Engineering Academy

6402 Kelly Koenig Seguin HS

6405 Adrian Garcia Jay Science and Engineering Academy

6407 Samantha Watkins Jay Science and Engineering Academy

6409 Sierra Van Den Dries Warren HS

Physics
Physics
Engineering
Physics
Earth

Medicine & Health
Biochemistry
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology

Environmental
Zoology
Behavioral
Behavioral
Botany

Behavioral
Biochemistry
Botany

Chemistry

Earth

Engineering
Environmental
Math & Computers
Medicine & Health
Microbiology
Physics

Zoology

Behavioral
Behavioral
Biochemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry



6603
6804
6806
7002
7006
5601
5602
5605
5608
5610
5807
7213
7218
7219

5002
5004
5007
5204
5402
5407
6401
6408
6803
7001
7007
5603
5611
5613
5615
5805
7203
7204
7205
6001

5001
5011
5012
5014
5207
5405
5406
6403
6601
6607
6608
6801
6807
5607
5609

Machell Riske
Mason Hemmick
Thomas Heriford
Kevin Mader
Dennis Wittekind
Andrew Emerald
Lisa Chen
Jessica Lam
Karen Dagel
Alexandria Soulard
Pauline Nguyen
Robert Greer
Shiloh Bushon
Thomas Walker

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Warren HS

Clark HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Marshall HS

Clark HS

Keystone Upper

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Health Careers HS

Warren HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy

Second Place Awards

lan Panchevre
Laura Bell
Kathryn Burns
Divjot Kumar
Elizabeth Dick
Basilisa Springer
Tiffany Bogisch
Anakaren Parga
Warren Acker
Catherine Fan
Maryk Snooks
Feng Qian
Kristina Williams
David Bilderback
Nayana Ghosh-Choudhury
Soon Moon
Graydon Tolcher
Joseph Lee
Colin Hawkins
Sarah Abernethy

Clark HS

Clark HS

Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Seguin HS

Clark HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Clark HS

Warren HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Health Careers HS

Health Careers HS

Clark HS

Clark HS

LBJ HS

Boerne MS North

Third Place Awards

Katie Andrews
Barbara Mesias
Jordan Garner
Nicholas Townsend
Roslyn Renee Alonzo
Chris Mittal

Caitlin Smith

Amber Gutierrez
Samantha Burns
Rebecca De Los Santos
Debbie Meza

Adam Lark

Saskia Versteeg
Emily Cheek

Jennifer Schrauth

Marshall HS

School of Science and Technology
Warren HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Health Careers HS

Mittal Christian Academy

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
Boerne HS

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
Marshall HS

Warren HS

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Earth

Engineering
Engineering

Math & Computers
Math & Computers
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health
Microbiology
Physics

Physics

Physics

Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral
Biochemistry
Botany

Botany

Chemistry
Chemistry
Engineering

Math & Computers
Math & Computers
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health
Microbiology
Physics

Physics

Physics

Zoology

Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral
Biochemistry
Botany

Botany

Chemistry

Earth

Earth

Earth

Engineering
Engineering
Medicine & Health
Medicine & Health



5616
7208
7212
7214
7217
6003

5003
5202
5203
5404
6610
6611
6805
6809
6810
6205
5612
7209
7210
6006

5010
6404
6606
7004
7005
7009
5604
7211

Jeremy Sia

Ashley Van Booven

Rabia Ali

Victor Danish
Karl Braswell
Avery Willard

Janet Chen
Sheyar Jiwani
Sami Deiri
Austin Martin
Austin Sherbondy
Stephen Aguirre
Aaron Stallings
Cody Evans
Victor Gutierrez
Sanea Kaola
Grace Bell
Dillon Sparks
Nicole Trevino
Jaime Herrera

Ashley Sherrod
Alex Valera

Julie Loyd
Deanna Sanchez
Maria Bernabe
Huzeifa Badshah
Micia Reid
Danissa Ruiz

Health Careers HS

Seguin HS

School of Science and Technology
Warren HS

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy

Fourth Place Awards

Clark HS

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
Seguin HS

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology

Jay Science and Engineering Academy
Jay Science and Engineering Academy

Warren HS
Warren HS
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology

Honorable Mention

School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
Health Careers HS

Clark HS

School of Science and Technology

Medicine & Health
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Zoology

Behavioral
Biochemistry
Biochemistry
Botany

Earth

Earth
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Environmental
Medicine & Health
Physics
Physics
Zoology

Behavioral
Chemistry

Earth

Math & Computers
Math & Computers
Math & Computers
Medicine & Health
Physics



	Sheet1

