# **Alamo Regional Junior Academy of Science**

# University of Texas at San Antonio February 11, 2007

# **Senior Division**

# **Academy I Grand Prizes**

1st Grand ∣Shelley Alexander	Seguin HS	Physics
2nd Grand Patricia Santamaria	Marshall HS	Physics
3rd Grand Patricia Bennett	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Engineering
4th Grand Alexander Howarton	Seguin HS	Physics
5th Grand Amanda Williamson	Seguin HS	Earth

### **Academy II Grand Prizes**

1st Grand ∣Elizabeth Lopez	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Medicine & Health
2nd Grand Elizabeth Haro	Health Careers HS	Biochemistry
3rd Grand Kenneth Barshop	Alamo Heights HS	Microbiology
4th Grand Hannah Perry	Seguin HS	Microbiology
5th Grand Allen Zhong	Clark HS	Microbiology

#### **Academy III Grand Prizes**

1st Grand   Christopher Cervantes	Marshall HS	Environmental
2nd Grand Melissa McCarty	Health Careers HS	Zoology
3rd Grand Neil Redfield	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
4th Grand Stefan Peterson	Winston School of San Antonio	Behavioral
5th Grand Neela Thangada	Keystone Upper	Botany

# **Highest In Category Awards**

5015	Shawna Corley	John Paul Stevens High School	Behavioral
5201	Dianna Liu	Clark HS	Biochemistry
5403	David Kuo	Seguin HS	Botany
6406	Nabeel Vira	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Chemistry
6602	Marshal McDonald	Seguin HS	Earth
6811	Usman Mohammed	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Engineering
6204	Amber Metzner	Seguin HS	Environmental
7003	Charles Barnes	Seguin HS	Math & Computers
5617	Ashwathi Mohan	Health Careers HS	Medicine & Health
5806	Uyen Le	Health Careers HS	Microbiology
7201	Robert Saenz	Marshall HS	Physics
6004	Mustafa Iqbal	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Zoology

#### **First Place Awards**

5008	Michelle Lawrence	Seguin HS	Behavioral
5017	Michael Crittell	Health Careers HS	Behavioral
5205	Gabe Moreno	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Biochemistry
6402	Kelly Koenig	Seguin HS	Chemistry
6405	Adrian Garcia	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Chemistry
6407	Samantha Watkins	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Chemistry
6409	Sierra Van Den Dries	Warren HS	Chemistry

Machell Riske	Seguin HS	Earth
Mason Hemmick	Seguin HS	Engineering
Thomas Heriford	Warren HS	Engineering
Kevin Mader	Clark HS	Math & Computers
Dennis Wittekind	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Math & Computers
Andrew Emerald	Marshall HS	Medicine & Health
Lisa Chen	Clark HS	Medicine & Health
Jessica Lam	Keystone Upper	Medicine & Health
Karen Dagel	Seguin HS	Medicine & Health
Alexandria Soulard	Seguin HS	Medicine & Health
Pauline Nguyen	Health Careers HS	Microbiology
Robert Greer	Warren HS	Physics
Shiloh Bushon	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Physics
Thomas Walker	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Physics
	Mason Hemmick Thomas Heriford Kevin Mader Dennis Wittekind Andrew Emerald Lisa Chen Jessica Lam Karen Dagel Alexandria Soulard Pauline Nguyen Robert Greer Shiloh Bushon	Mason Hemmick Thomas Heriford Kevin Mader Dennis Wittekind Andrew Emerald Lisa Chen Jessica Lam Karen Dagel Alexandria Soulard Pauline Nguyen Robert Greer Shiloh Bushon Seguin HS Warren HS Warren HS Warren HS Seguin HS Seguin HS Seguin HS Seguin HS Warren HS Seguin HS Warren HS Seguin HS Warren HS Seguin HS Seguin HS Seguin HS Warren HS Spiloh Bushon Seguin HS Warren HS Seguin HS Seguin HS Warren HS Seguin HS Seg

# **Second Place Awards**

5002	Ian Panchevre	Clark HS	Behavioral
5004	Laura Bell	Clark HS	Behavioral
5007	Kathryn Burns	Seguin HS	Behavioral
5204	Divjot Kumar	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Biochemistry
5402	Elizabeth Dick	Seguin HS	Botany
5407	Basilisa Springer	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Botany
6401	Tiffany Bogisch	Seguin HS	Chemistry
6408	Anakaren Parga	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Chemistry
6803	Warren Acker	Seguin HS	Engineering
7001	Catherine Fan	Clark HS	Math & Computers
7007	Maryk Snooks	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Math & Computers
5603	Feng Qian	Clark HS	Medicine & Health
5611	Kristina Williams	Warren HS	Medicine & Health
5613	David Bilderback	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Medicine & Health
5615	Nayana Ghosh-Choudhury	Health Careers HS	Medicine & Health
5805	Soon Moon	Health Careers HS	Microbiology
7203	Graydon Tolcher	Clark HS	Physics
7204	Joseph Lee	Clark HS	Physics
7205	Colin Hawkins	LBJ HS	Physics
6001	Sarah Abernethy	Boerne MS North	Zoology

# **Third Place Awards**

5001	Katie Andrews	Marshall HS	Behavioral
5011	Barbara Mesias	School of Science and Technology	Behavioral
5012	Jordan Garner	Warren HS	Behavioral
5014	Nicholas Townsend	Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Behavioral
5207	Roslyn Renee Alonzo	Health Careers HS	Biochemistry
5405	Chris Mittal	Mittal Christian Academy	Botany
5406	Caitlin Smith	School of Science and Technology	Botany
6403	Amber Gutierrez	School of Science and Technology	Chemistry
6601	Samantha Burns	Boerne HS	Earth
6607	Rebecca De Los Santos	School of Science and Technology	Earth
6608	Debbie Meza	School of Science and Technology	Earth
6801	Adam Lark	Marshall HS	Engineering
6807	Saskia Versteeg	Warren HS	Engineering
5607	Emily Cheek	Seguin HS	Medicine & Health
5609	Jennifer Schrauth	Seguin HS	Medicine & Health

5616 7208 7212 7214 7217 6003	Jeremy Sia Ashley Van Booven Rabia Ali Victor Danish Karl Braswell Avery Willard	Health Careers HS Seguin HS School of Science and Technology Warren HS Jay Science and Engineering Academy Jay Science and Engineering Academy	Medicine & Health Physics Physics Physics Physics Zoology
	Fo	ourth Place Awards	
5003 5202 5203 5404 6610 6611 6805 6809 6810 6205 5612 7209 7210 6006	Janet Chen Sheyar Jiwani Sami Deiri Austin Martin Austin Sherbondy Stephen Aguirre Aaron Stallings Cody Evans Victor Gutierrez Sanea Kaola Grace Bell Dillon Sparks Nicole Trevino Jaime Herrera	Clark HS School of Science and Technology School of Science and Technology Seguin HS School of Science and Technology Jay Science and Engineering Academy Jay Science and Engineering Academy Warren HS Warren HS School of Science and Technology School of Science and Technology School of Science and Technology	Behavioral Biochemistry Biochemistry Botany Earth Earth Engineering Engineering Engineering Environmental Medicine & Health Physics Physics Zoology
	L	Ionorable Mention	
5010 6404 6606 7004 7005 7009 5604 7211	Ashley Sherrod Alex Valera Julie Loyd Deanna Sanchez Maria Bernabe Huzeifa Badshah Micia Reid Danissa Ruiz	School of Science and Technology Health Careers HS Clark HS School of Science and Technology	Behavioral Chemistry Earth Math & Computers Math & Computers Math & Computers Medicine & Health Physics